
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
20 
44 
37 
66 
46 
47 
17 
13 
48 
45 

321 
43 

Name 
Ercole GIORGI 
Umberto GRAZIOLI 
Andrea SOREGAROLI 
Maurizio REBUFFI 
Gianluca Artus 
Pietro ODAGLIA 
Andrea AMBROSINI 
Marco  FEBBRONI 
Massimiliano CIBIN 
Diego TOSADORI 
Gilles GIOVANNINI 
Massimo MINARDI 

Class 
EXTREME 
EXTREME 
1600 N 
STRAD OLTRE 2000 
1800/2000 N 
STRAD OLTRE 2000 
1800/2000 N 
1800/2000 N 
STRAD OLTRE 2000 
1600 N 
STORICHE 
1600 N 

Model/Engine 
Pegeut Corsa 1600  

Ford Sierra 2000 gruppo A 

Citroen Saxo 1600 gruppo N 

Lancia Delta 2000 stradale 

Renault Clio 2000 gruppo N3 

BMW M2 3000 

Renault Clio 1.8 stradale 

Ford Escort Rs 2000, gruppo N 

Mercedes Classe A45 2000 stadale 

Honda Civic 1.6  

Fiat Ritmo 1.3  

Citroen Saxo N2 1600 RALLY 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
11:37.347 
11:48.259 
12:06.774 
12:25.077 
12:27.863 
12:41.231 
12:47.064 
12:48.256 
12:59.388 
13:04.915 
13:39.827 
17:59.379 

Diff 

10.912 
29.427 
47.730 
50.516 

1:03.884 
1:09.717 
1:10.909 
1:22.041 
1:27.568 
2:02.480 
6:22.032 

Gap 

10.912 
18.515 
18.303 

2.786 
13.368 

5.833 
1.192 

11.132 
5.527 

34.912 
4:19.552 
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VRK-PS 

VRK 

VRK- riepilogativa 

vrk 0,700 km 


